
Ed McCaffrey / Gordy Neilson 

Memorial Golf Tournament 

Sponsored by 

Hudson Bay Insulation 
Fund Raiser Event for Jr. Golf 

All proceeds go to the Renton, Hazen, Liberty & Lindbergh golf teams, 
Clubs for Kids & Renton Special Olympics 

We are a 501 (c) (3) organization.  All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. 

 

Saturday / August 5th, 2023 

Maplewood Golf Course 

8:00 am Shotgun Start 

  4 – Person Scramble 

Entry fee: $600 per team 

Includes: Green Fees, Cart, 
Lunch & Jr. Golf Donation 

Festivities will be held in the Maplewood Greens Banquet room at the completion of play. 
There will be Raffle Prizes, along with a Live & Silent Auction. 

Get your Team together and have a good time in honor of Ed & Gordy!!! 

Captain Name: __________________________________________     Phone: ______________________________ 

GHIN #: _______________     Index: __________     Email: ______________________________________________ 

Player 2 Name: __________________________________________     Phone: ______________________________ 

GHIN #: _______________     Index: __________     Email: ______________________________________________ 

Player 3 Name: __________________________________________     Phone: ______________________________ 

GHIN #: _______________     Index: __________     Email: ______________________________________________ 

Player 4 Name: __________________________________________     Phone: ______________________________ 

GHIN #: _______________     Index: __________     Email: ______________________________________________ 

If you don’t have an established handicap put down your average score. 

Return this entry with payment to the Maplewood Golf Course no later than Sunday / July 23rd 

Make checks payable to “McCaffrey / Neilson Golf Tournament” 

If you wish to pay by Credit Card or have any questions please contact: 

Brian Espe: brian_espe@hotmail.com or (206)550‐7181 

Amy Berry: Edwards..amy00@yahoo.com or (206)802‐8504 

Jim Jackola: jj070369@gmail.com, Doug Mills: doug.mills@earthlink.net, Denise Espe: despe62@hotmail.com 

Kelly Beymer: kbeymer@rentonwa.gov, Susan Hori: shori@walshconstruction.com 


